Building Supervisor List

Priority Last Name
ACS - AMER CANCER SOC HOPE LODGE

1 Twible Barbara
2 Baugh Kimberlee
ALC - SAM & MARTHA GIBBONS ALUMNI CTR
1 Frechette Dylan

2 Fischman Rob

3 Prado Pam

ALN - JOHN & GRACE ALLEN BUILDING

1 Amboy Renee

2 Howard-Morgan Autre

3 Thomas Amber
ALZ - ALZHEIMERS CENTER

1 Carter Darryl

2 Andrews Michael

3 Pagan Hector
ATH - LEE ROY SELMON ATHLETIC CTR

1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
AUX - AUXILIARY SERVICES BUILDING

1 Cesin Mercedes
2 Santiago Nancy
BBP - PAM & LES MUMA BASKETBALL CTR
1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
BCB - BASEBALL COMPLEX BATTING

1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
BCD - BASEBALL COMPLEX & DUGOUTS
1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
BCS - BASEBALL CPLX PAVILION SOUTH
1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
BCT - BASEBALL COMPLEX TICKETING

1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
BCW - BASEBALL CPLX PAVILION WEST

1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
BDG - BEARD DRIVE PARKING GARAGE

1 Darrell JD

Friday, April 25, 2025

First Name

Phone

813-490-4693
813-490-4691

813-974-8845
813-974-1778
813-974-1771

813-974-0243
813-974-3060
813-396-0344

813-974-3110
813-974-2853
813-974-1190

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

813-974-4412
813-974-2539

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

813-974-7845

Email

Barbara.twible@cancer.org
Kimberlee.baugh@cancer.org

dfrechet@usf.edu
rfischman@usf.edu
pprado@usf.edu

lanrenee@usf.edu
ahowardmorgan@usf.edu
amberthomas2@usf.edu

carterd1@usf.edu
mandrews5@usf.edu
hpagan@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

cesinm@usf.edu
nsantiago3@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

jdarrell@usf.edu

Mail Point

ACS
ACS

ALC 100
ALC100
ALC100
ALN130

ALN 102
ALN226

MDC 108

MDC108

ATH100
ATH 100

AXA0094
AXA0094

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

PSB101
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Building Supervisor List

2 Grippe Jordan 813-974-3354
BEH - BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES BUILDING

1 Broer Joshua 813-974-0834
BKS - USF TAMPA BOOKSTORE

1 Cesin Mercedes 813-974-4412
2 Santiago Nancy 813-974-2539
BPB - BUSINESS PARTNERSHIP BUILDING

1 Facilities Help Desk 800-723-3230
2 Kersh John 813-927-4329
3 Means Rick 813-345-6294
BRG - BRIDGE (CANCER CARE CENTER)

1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437
BSC - TEMPORARY BOOKSTORE C (WEST)

1 Cesin Mercedes 813-974-4412
2 Santiago Nancy 813-974-2539
BSF - BIOSCIENCE ACADEMIC FACILITY

1 Smith Bruce 813-974-2555
2 Romeo Richard 813-974-2667
3 Broer Joshua 813-974-0834
BSN - C H FERGUSON HALL (BUSINESS)

1 Herron Melony 813-974-4519
2 Short Ken 813-974-4975
CAM - USF CONTEMPORARY ART MUSEUM

1 West Randall 813-974-5868
2 Palms Tony 813-974-4410
3 Miller Margaret 813-974-5867
CBG - COLLINS BLVD PARKING GARAGE

1 Darrell JD 813-974-7845
2 Grippe Jordan 813-974-3354

CCC - MOFFIT CYCLOTRON FACILITY
1 Manager

Facilities

813-745-8437

CCD - HL MOFFITT CANCER CTR/RES INST

1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437
CCG - H LEE MOFFITT CTR GARAGE
1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437

CCS - MOFFITT STORAGE BUILDING
1 Manager

Facilities

813-745-8437

CCT - H LEE MOFFITT CTR RSCH TOWER

1 Manager

Facilities

813-745-8437

CEE - STAVROS CTR FOR ECONOMIC EDU

1 Trakas Peter

813-974-3299

CGS - PATEL CTR FOR GLOBAL SOLUTIONS

Friday, April 25, 2025

igrippe@usf.edu
jbroer@usf.edu
cesinm@usf.edu
nsantiago3@usf.edu
jkersh@usf.edu
rmeans1@usf.edu

Service.Response@moffitt.org

cesinm@usf.edu
nsantiago3@usf.edu

bgsmith@usf.edu
rromeo1@usf.edu
jbroer@usf.edu

melony@usf.edu
short@usf.edu

rwest@usf.edu
tpalms@usf.edu
margaretm@usf.edu

jdarrell@usf.edu
igrippe@usf.edu

Service.Response@moffitt.org
Service.Response@moffitt.org
Service.Response@moffitt.org
Service.Response@moffitt.org
Service.Response@moffitt.org

ptrakas@usf.edu

PSB101

CPR 107

AXA0094
AXA0094

AXA0094
AXA0094

SCA 110
SCA0110
CPR 107
BSN3403
CAM101

CAM101

CAM 101

PSB101
PSB101

CEE 101
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Building Supervisor List

1 Miller Travis
CHE - CHEMISTRY BUILDING

1 Blanchard Yvette

2 Smith Bruce
CHG - CRESCENT HILL PARKING GARAGE
1 Darrell JD

2 Grippe Jordan
CHS - CHEMISTRY STORAGE BUILDING

1 Blanchard Yvette

2 Smith Bruce

CIC - CAMPUS INFORMATION CENTER

1 Darrell JD

2 Grippe Jordan
CIS - COMM & INFO SCIENCES BLDG

2 Broer Joshua
CMC - CAS MULTIDISCIPLINARY COMPLEX
1 Marks Denise

2 Smith Bruce
CML - CTR ADV MEDICAL LEARNING & SIM BLDG
1 Building Emergencies USF Health
2 Andrews Michael

3 Pagan Hector

4 Ray Diane
CMS -

1 Schmitten Karl

2 Andrews Michael

3 Pagan Hector
CPE - CENTRAL PLANT ELECTRICAL SHOP
1 Fleischer Chris

CPH - COLLEGE OF PUBLIC HEALTH BLDG
1 Evans Jay

2 Haywood Mike

3 Haylock Samantha
CPR - RUSSELL M COOPER HALL

1 Broer Joshua

2 Smith Bruce
CPT - CENTRAL PLANT

1 Fleischer Chris

2 Callaway Dwayne

3 Ippolito Phillip
CRS - CENTRAL RECEIVING AND STORAGE BLDG
1 McCoy Julie

Friday, April 25, 2025

813-974-7568

813-974-6370
813-974-2555

813-974-7845
813-974-3354

813-974-6370
813-974-2555

813-974-7845
813-974-3354

813-974-0834

813-974-9747
813-974-2555

813-445-8735
813-974-2853
813-974-1190
813-224-7852

813-974-2431
813-974-2853
813-974-1190

813-974-2307
813-974-8412
813-974-6613
813-974-9788

813-974-0834
813-974-2555

813-974-2307
813-974-1697
813-624-2425

813-974-7125

travis9@usf.edu

yb@usf.edu
bgsmith@usf.edu

jdarrell@usf.edu
igrippe@usf.edu

yb@usf.edu
bgsmith@usf.edu

jdarrell@usf.edu
igrippe@usf.edu

jbroer@usf.edu

denise@usf.edu
bgsmith@usf.edu

mandrews5@usf.edu
hpagan@usf.edu
dmray@usf.edu

kschmitt@usf.edu
mandrews5@usf.edu
hpagan@usf.edu

cfleischer@usf.edu
jpevans@usf.edu
mhaywood@usf.edu
shaylock@usf.edu

jbroer@usf.edu
bgsmith@usf.edu

cfleischer@usf.edu
dwayne1@usf.edu
pippolito@usf.edu

jamccoy2@usf.edu

CGS100

CHE 205A

SCA 110

PSB101
PSB101

CHE 205A

SCA 110

PSB101
PSB101

CPR 107
CMC 342
SCA 110

MDC 108
MDC108

MDC23
MDC 108
MDC108

OPM 100
MDC 56
MDC 56
MDC56

CPR 107
SCA 110

OPM 100
OPM100
OPM100

CRS106
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Building Supervisor List

CRU - USF CREDIT UNION

1 Gonzalez Ray

CSC - USF/PATEL PARTNERSHIP SCHOOL
1 TBA

CUT - CTR FOR URBAN TRANS RESEARCH
1 Taylor Chris

2 Killam Jeanne

3 Tufts Robert
CWY -C. W. BILL YOUNG HALL

1 Appleyard Michelle
2 Moore Derek
DAC - DAVID C. ANCHIN CENTER

1 Crider Lora

2 Jasinski Schneider Jenifer
DHB - DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH BUILDING
1 Facilities Help Desk
2 Kersh John

3 Means Rick

DIN - CHAMPION'S CHOICE DINING

1 Cesin Mercedes
2 Santiago Nancy
EDU - EDUCATION BUILDING

1 Crider Lora

2 Jasinski Schneider Jenifer
EES - EQUIPMENT & TIRE STORAGE SHED
1 Fleischer Chris
ELS - ELECT METERING SUBSTATION

1 Fleischer Chris
ENA - ENGINEERING TCHNG AUDITORIUM
1 Taylor Chris

2 Killam Jeanne

3 Tufts Robert
ENB - ENGINEERING BUILDING I

1 Taylor Chris

2 Killam Jeanne

3 Tufts Robert
ENC - ENGINEERING BUILDING Il

1 Taylor Chris

2 Killam Jeanne

3 Tufts Robert
ENG - EDGAR W KOPP BLDG (ENGINEER)
1 Taylor Chris

Friday, April 25, 2025

813-974-0864

813-983-3966

813-974-5451
813-974-4781
813-974-5274

813-396-0910
813-974-7841

813-974-9063
813-974-1057

800-723-3230
813-927-4329
813-345-6294

813-974-4412
813-974-2539

813-974-9063
813-974-1057

813-974-2307
813-974-2307
813-974-5451
813-974-4781
813-974-5274
813-974-5451
813-974-4781
813-974-5274
813-974-5451
813-974-4781
813-974-5274

813-974-5451

rigonzalez@usf.edu
@sdhc.k12.fl.us

cmtaylor2@usf.edu
jakilam@usf.edu
tufts@usf.edu

michelleappleyard@usf.edu
derekm3@usf.edu

Lcrider@usf.edu
jschneid@usf.edu

jkersh@usf.edu
rmeans1@usf.edu

cesinm@usf.edu
nsantiago3@usf.edu

Lerider@usf.edu
jschneid@usf.edu

cfleischer@usf.edu
cfleischer@usf.edu
cmtaylor2@usf.edu
jakilam@usf.edu
tufts@usf.edu
cmtaylor2@usf.edu
jakilam@usf.edu
tufts@usf.edu
cmtaylor2@usf.edu
jakilam@usf.edu
tufts@usf.edu

cmtaylor2@usf.edu

OPM100
CSC
ENB 118
ENB118
ENB 118
CWY408
CWY408

EDU105

AXA0094
AXA0094
EDU105

OPM 100
OPM 100
ENB 118
ENB118

ENB 118
ENB 118
ENB118

ENB 118
ENB 118
ENB118

ENB 118

ENB 118
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Building Supervisor List

2 Killam Jeanne

3 Tufts Robert
ENL - ENGINEERING LABORATORY BLDG
1 Taylor Chris

2 Killam Jeanne

3 Tufts Robert
ENP - ENGINEERING STOR PAVILION @ENL
1 Taylor Chris

2 Killam Jeanne

3 Tufts Robert
ENR - ENGINEERING RESEARCH

1 Taylor Chris

2 Killam Jeanne

3 Tufts Robert
ERC - EDU RESEARCH CTR CHILD DEVELOP
1 Mackenzie Georgia
2 Dickson Cassidy
ETS - ENGINEERING SOLAR RESEARCH MOD
1 Taylor Chris

2 Killam Jeanne

3 Tufts Robert
ETV - TV TRANSMITTER BLDG-RIVERVIEW
1 Sampson Chris

2 Anderson David
FAD - FINE ARTS - DANCE BLDG

1 Lee Barton

2 Edwardson Beau
FAH - FINE ARTS BUILDING

1 Lee Barton
FAO - FACULTY OFFICE BUILDING

1 Strawser Michael

2 Broer Joshua
FAS - FINE ARTS STUDIO

1 Lee Barton
FFB - FOWLER FIELDS BAND STORAGE

1 Butts Trevor

2 McCutchen Matthew
3 Lee Barton
FIT - THE FIT HEALTH & WELLNESS BLDG
2 Gonzalez Antonio

3 Garcia Willie

3 Hargey Daniel

Friday, April 25, 2025

813-974-4781
813-974-5274

813-974-5451
813-974-4781
813-974-5274

813-974-5451
813-974-4781
813-974-5274

813-974-5451
813-974-4781
813-974-5274

813-974-0981
813-974-5443

813-974-5451
813-974-4781
813-974-5274

813-974-8646
813-974-8650

813-974-9126
813-974-2321

813-974-9126

813-974-2447
813-974-0834

813-974-9126

813-974-2311
813-974-0845
813-974-9126

813-974-0371
813-974-8136
860-334-9167

jakilam@usf.edu
tufts@usf.edu

cmtaylor2@usf.edu
jakillam@usf.edu
tufts@usf.edu

cmtaylor2@usf.edu
jakilam@usf.edu
tufts@usf.edu

cmtaylor2@usf.edu
jakilam@usf.edu
tufts@usf.edu

glm@usf.edu
cdickson1@usf.edu

cmtaylor2@usf.edu
jakillam@usf.edu
tufts@usf.edu

cgsampson@usf.edu
andersond11@wusf.org

blee@usf.edu
beau@usf.edu

blee@usf.edu

strawser@usf.edu
jbroer@usf.edu

blee@usf.edu

tbutts3@usf.edu
mccutchen@usf.edu
blee@usf.edu

avgonzalez1@usf.edu
wgarcia@cocm.com
dhargey@usf.edu

ENB118
ENB 118

ENB 118
ENB118
ENB 118

ENB 118
ENB118
ENB 118

ENB 118
ENB118
ENB 118

ERC 101
ERC101

ENB 118
ENB118
ENB 118

WRB101
WRB101

FAH 110
FAH 110

FAH 110

FAO246
CPR 107

FAH 110

MUS 101
FAH 110
FAH 110

REC111
N/A
REC111

10of1



4 COCM Emergency Manager
FPC - FACILITIES PLANNING AND CONSTR BLDG
1 Morales Antonio

2 Patel Hari

FSB - FOOD SERVICES BLDG POLLO TR

1 Cesin Mercedes

2 Santiago Nancy

GAR - BOTANICAL GARDENS OFFICE

1 Cook Tom

2 Smith Bruce

3 Manning Australia

GCG - GOLF CART GARAGE

1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey

GCH - GOLF CLUBHOUSE & OPERATIONS BLDG
1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey

GCM - GOLF COURSE MAINTENANCE OFFICE

1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey

GCS - GOLF COURSE SERVICE BUILDING

1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey

GCW - GOLF COURSE STORAGE WAREHOUSE

1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey

Building Supervisor List

GES - GROUNDS DEPT EQUIPMENT SHED

1 Miller Lawrence "Ray"
GHA - GREENHOUSE #1 - PLANT SALES

1 Cook Tom

3 Manning Australia
GHB - GREENHOUSE #2 - SHADE/CONSERV
1 Cook Tom

3 Manning Australia
GHC - GREEN HOUSE #3 - COLLECTIONS

1 Cook Tom

3 Manning Australia
GKA - GREEK VILLA 1 CHAPTER ROOM

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

GKH - GREEK VILLA 8 CHAPTER ROOM

Friday, April 25, 2025

813-974-6186

813-974-4037
813-974-5225

813-974-4412
813-974-2539

813-461-0064
813-974-2555
813-974-6971

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

813-974-5457

813-461-0064
813-974-6971

813-461-0064
813-974-6971

813-461-0064
813-974-6971

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

amorales1@usf.edu
hrpatel2@usf.edu

cesinm@usf.edu
nsantiago3@usf.edu

tmcook1@usf.edu
bgsmith@usf.edu
manninga@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

Imiller10@usf.edu

tmcook1@usf.edu
manninga@usf.edu

tmcook1@usf.edu
manninga@usf.edu

tmcook1@usf.edu
manninga@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

OPM100
OPM100

AXA0094
AXA0094

12210 USF
SCA 110
BOG1221

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

OPM100

12210 USF
BOG1221

12210 USF
BOG1221

12210 USF
BOG1221

RAR210

RAR 233
RAR 210
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Building Supervisor List

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
GKI - GREEK VILLA 9 CHAPTER ROOM

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
GKM - GREEK VILLA 13 CHAPTER ROOM
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
GKN - GREEK VILLA 14 CHAPTER ROOM
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
GKX - GREEK MAINTENANCE STORAGE
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
GKY - GREEK HOUSING COMMUNITY BLDG
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
GKZ - GREEK VILLAGE-BATH HOUSE

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark

GMS - GROUNDS MAINTENANCE SHED

1 Miller Lawrence "Ray"
GSA - GOLF COURSE SHELTER A (4THT)

1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
GSB - GOLF COURSE SHELTER B (8TH T)
1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
GSC - GOLF COURSE SHELTER C (12TH T)
1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
GVA - GREEK HOUSING VILLA 1

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

Friday, April 25, 2025

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-974-5457

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Imiller10@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

OPM100

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210
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GVB - GREEK HOUSING VILLA 2

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
GVC - GREEK HOUSING VILLA 3

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
GVD - GREEK HOUSING VILLA 4

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
GVE - GREEK HOUSING VILLA 5

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
GVF - GREEK HOUSING VILLA 6

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
GVG - GREEK HOUSING VILLA 7

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
GVH - GREEK HOUSING VILLA 8

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
GVI - GREEK HOUSING VILLA 9

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
GVJ - GREEK HOUSING VILLA 10

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
GVK - GREEK HOUSING VILLA 11

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
GVL - GREEK HOUSING VILLA 12

1 Sweeney Jim

Friday, April 25, 2025

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579

Building Supervisor List

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
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Building Supervisor List

813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

GVM - GREEK HOUSING VILLA 13

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

GVN - GREEK HOUSING VILLA 14

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

HAA - HOLLY DRIVE APARTMENTS-BLDG A
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

HAB - HOLLY DRIVE APARTMENTS-BLDG B
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

HAC - HOLLY DRIVE APARTMENTS-BLDG C
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

HAD - HOLLY DRIVE APARTMENTS-BLDG D
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

HAE - HOLLY DRIVE APARTMENTS-BLDG E

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

HAF - HOLLY DRIVE APARTMENTS-BLDG F

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

HAG - HOLLY DRIVE APARTMENTS-BLDG G
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

HAH - HOLLY DR APART-MAILRM/LAUNDRY
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

Friday, April 25, 2025

813-974-3446

mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210
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Building Supervisor List
HAJ - HOLLY DR APART-ACT BLDG SOUTH

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

HAK - HOLLY DR APART-COMP LAB/LAUND
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

HAL - HOLLY DR APART-ACT BLDG NORTH
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

HAM - HOLLY DR APART-OFFICES/SEMINAR
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

HMS - HUMAN SVCS ARCHITECTURE BLDG
1 Paintner Heidi

3 Lee Barton
HON - JUDY GENSHAFT HONORS COLLEGE BUILDING
1 Cohen Diana

2 Adams Charles
HPC - HEALTH PARTNERSHIP COMPLEX

1 Fleischman Jennifer
HUB - THE HUB DINING BLDG

1 Cesin Mercedes

2 COCM Emergency Manager
2 Garcia Willie

2 Santiago Nancy

HZA - HAZARDOUS WASTE STORAGE #1

1

Weaver

Adam

HZB - HAZARDOUS WASTE STORAGE #2

1

Weaver

Adam

HZF - HAZARDOUS WASTE FACILITY

1

1

1

Hanson Lindsey

HZT - EH&S - HAZARDOUS WASTE STORAGE
Hanson Lindsey

ICR - INTERCOLLEGIATE RSTRM (TENNIS)
Bailey Colin
Mitchell Joey

2

IDR - INTERDISCIPLINARY RESEARCH BLD

1

Friday, April 25, 2025

Facilities Help Desk

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446
813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446
813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-974-6003
813-974-9126

813-484-5909
813-974-5979

813-974-2845
813-974-4412
813-974-6186
813-974-8136
813-974-2539
813-974-1194
813-974-1194
813-974-0167
813-974-0167

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

800-723-3230

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu
Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu
Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu
Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

hpaintne@usf.edu
blee@usf.edu

cohen2@usf.edu
chadams@honors.usf.edu

jfleischman@usf.edu
cesinm@usf.edu

wgarcia@cocm.com
nsantiago3@usf.edu

aweaver@usf.edu
aweaver@usf.edu
Ihanson3@usf.edu
Ihanson3@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210
RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210
RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210
RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210
HMS309
FAH 110
HON1001
OPM100
AXA0094

N/A
AXA0094

MDC 35

MDC 35

OPM100

OPM100

ATH100
ATH 100
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Building Supervisor List

813-927-4329
813-345-6294

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

813-974-1145
813-974-2555

813-974-6452

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-974-7845
813-974-3354

813-396-0268
813-974-3493
813-974-1610
813-974-1604

813-974-8412
813-974-6613

813-974-0558
813-974-2011
813-396-0494

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422

2 Kersh John

3 Means Rick
IPF - PORTER FAMILY INDOOR PERFORMANCE FACILITY
1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
ISA - INTERDISCIPLINARY SCI BLDG |

1 Hyde Robert
2 Smith Bruce
ITS - ITFS TOWER SHED

1 Bryan Andy
JPH - JUNIPER-POPLAR HALL

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
LDG - LAUREL DRIVE PARKING GARAGE
1 Darrell JD

2 Grippe Jordan
LIB - LIBRARY

1 Rosa David

2 McDonough Matthew
3 Ragsdale Loryn

4 Crookston Patrick
LRC - CHILES CTR FOR MOTHERS/BABIES
1 Evans Jay

2 Haywood Mike
LSA - LIFE SCIENCE ANNEX

1 Albert Gabe

2 Bleinstein Alyssa
3 Antonini Michael
MAA - MAGNOLIA APARTMENT BLDG A
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
MAB - MAGNOLIA APARTMENT BLDG B
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
MAC - MAGNOLIA APARTMENT BLDG C
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark

MAD - MAGNOLIA APARTMENT BLDG D

Friday, April 25, 2025

813-974-3446

jkersh@usf.edu
rmeans1@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

rhhyde@usf.edu
bgsmith@usf.edu

bryana@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

jdarrell@usf.edu
igrippe@usf.edu

darosa@usf.edu
mcdonough@usf.edu
Iragsdal@usf.edu
crookston@usf.edu

jpevans@usf.edu
mhaywood@usf.edu

galbert@usf.edu
alyssableistein@usf.edu
mantonini@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

ATH100
ATH 100

ISA2019
SCA 110

SVC 4010

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

PSB101
PSB101

LIB122
LIB 122
LIB122
LIB 122

MDC 56
MDC 56

SVC4010
SVC 4010
SVC4010

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210

RAR 233
RAR 210

10of1



Building Supervisor List

1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446
MAE - MAGNOLIA APARTMENT BLDG E

1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446
MAF - MAGNOLIA APARTMENT BLDG F

1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446
MAG - MAGNOLIA APARTMENTS BLDG G

1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446
MAH - MAGNOLIA COMMONS BLDG H

1 Sweeney Jim 813-521-4579
2 Lopez Manuel 813-974-1422
3 Hauser Mark 813-974-3446
MCB - MOFFITT CLINIC BUILDING

1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437
MCC - MOFFITT CANCER CENTER

1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437
MDA - USF HEALTH-SHARED STUDENT ADMIN BLDG

1 Schmitten Karl 813-974-2431
2 Andrews Michael 813-974-2853
3 Pagan Hector 813-974-1190
MDC - USF HEALTH-MORSANI COLL OF MEDICINE BLDG

1 Schmitten Karl 813-974-2431
2 Andrews Michael 813-974-2853
3 Pagan Hector 813-974-1190
MDD - MORSANI COLL MEDICINE & HEART INST BLDG

1 Building Emergencies USF Health 813-445-8735
1 Meyer Eric 813-396-0213
2 Andrews Michael 813-974-2853
3 Pagan Hector 813-974-1190
MDE - USF HEALTH-ENDOSCOPY CTR

1 Schmitten Karl 813-974-2431
2 Andrews Michael 813-974-2853
3 Pagan Hector 813-974-1190

MDF - USF HEALTH-FACULTY OFFICE BLDG

1 Schmitten Karl

Friday, April 25, 2025

813-974-2431

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Service.Response@moffitt.org
Service.Response@moffitt.org

kschmitt@usf.edu
mandrews5@usf.edu
hpagan@usf.edu

kschmitt@usf.edu
mandrews5@usf.edu
hpagan@usf.edu

emeyer22@usf.edu
mandrews5@usf.edu
hpagan@usf.edu

kschmitt@usf.edu
mandrews5@usf.edu
hpagan@usf.edu

kschmitt@usf.edu

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

MDC23
MDC 108
MDC108

MDC23
MDC 108
MDC108

560
MDC 108
MDC108

MDC23
MDC 108
MDC108

MDC23
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2 Andrews Michael
3 Pagan Hector
MDH - MORSANI CTR FOR ADVANCED HEALTH CARE
1 Schmitten Karl

2 Andrews Michael
3 Pagan Hector
MDL - USF HEALTH-STUDENT GROUP LEARNING BLDG
1 Schmitten Karl

2 Andrews Michael
3 Pagan Hector
MDM - HEALTH SCIENCES-MECHANICAL
1 Fleischer Chris
MDN - USF HEALTH-NURSING BLDG

1 Schmitten Karl

2 Andrews Michael
3 Pagan Hector
MDP - USF HEALTH-PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE
1 Schmitten Karl

2 Andrews Michael
3 Pagan Hector
MDS - USF HEALTH-WAREHOUSE 200

1 Schmitten Karl

2 Andrews Michael
3 Pagan Hector
MDT - USF HEALTH-THERAPY BLDG

1 Schmitten Karl

2 Strenges Stephen
3 Luben Brian

4 Andrews Michael
4 Pagan Hector
MDU - HEALTH SCIENCE-UTILITIES

1 Fleischer Chris
MDW - HEALTH SCIENCE-WATER TRT BLDG
1 Fleischer Chris
MGS - MOFFITT GARAGE SOUTH

1 Manager Facilities
MHA - WESTSIDE CONFERENCE CTR-FMHI
1 Phekoo Stefan

2 Cleveland Patty
MHB - FMHI - PHYSICAL PLANT

1 Slavick Olga

2 Brown Stacy

Friday, April 25, 2025

Building Supervisor List

813-974-2853
813-974-1190

813-974-2431
813-974-2853
813-974-1190

813-974-2431
813-974-2853
813-974-1190

813-974-2307

813-974-2431
813-974-2853
813-974-1190

813-974-2431
813-974-2853
813-974-1190

813-974-2431
813-974-2853
813-974-1190

813-974-2431
813-974-7853
813-974-3922
813-974-2853
813-974-1190
813-974-2307
813-974-2307
813-745-8437

813-974-4484
813-974-6194

813-974-4233
813-974-4343

mandrews5@usf.edu
hpagan@usf.edu

kschmitt@usf.edu
mandrews5@usf.edu
hpagan@usf.edu

kschmitt@usf.edu
mandrews5@usf.edu
hpagan@usf.edu

cfleischer@usf.edu

kschmitt@usf.edu
mandrews5@usf.edu
hpagan@usf.edu

kschmitt@usf.edu
mandrews5@usf.edu
hpagan@usf.edu

kschmitt@usf.edu
mandrews5@usf.edu
hpagan@usf.edu

kschmitt@usf.edu
sstrenges@usf.edu
bluben@usf.edu
mandrews5@usf.edu
hpagan@usf.edu
cfleischer@usf.edu
cfleischer@usf.edu

Service.Response@moffitt.org

sphekoo@usf.edu
clevelan@usf.edu

olgas@usf.edu
stbrown@usf.edu

MDC 108
MDC108

MDC23
MDC 108
MDC108

MDC23
MDC 108
MDC108

OPM 100

MDC23
MDC 108
MDC108

MDC23
MDC 108
MDC108

MDC23
MDC 108
MDC108

MDC23
MDC14
MDC14
MDC 108
MDC108

OPM 100

OPM 100

MHC 1109
MHC 1110

OPM100
OPM100
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Building Supervisor List

3 Miller Lawrence "Ray"
MHC - FMHI - ADMINISTRATIVE

1 Phekoo Stefan
2 Cleveland Patty
MHF - USF FAMILY CENTER (MHF)

1 Gonzalez Ray
MHI - FMHI - CLASSROOM NORTH

1 Pruitt Tom
MHJ - FMHI - CLASSROOM SOUTH

1 Pruitt Tom
MPA - MAPLE SUITES A

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
MPB - MAPLE SUITES B

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
MPC - MAPLE MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
MPD - MAPLE LIFE/LEARNING CENTER
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark

MRC - MOFFITT RESEARCH CENTER

1 Manager Facilities
MSC - PHYLLIS P MARSHALL STUDENT CTR
1 Timmann David

2 Marshall Matt

3 Mihm Mariah
MUS - SCHOOL OF MUSIC BUILDING

1 Williams David A.

2 Edwardson Beau

3 Lee Barton
NEC - NORTHWEST EDUCATION COMPLEX
1 O'Relly Leonor

2 Brown Christine

3 Lee Barton

NES - NATURAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL SCI BLDG

2 Smith

Friday, April 25, 2025

Bruce

813-974-5457

813-974-4484
813-974-6194

813-974-0864

813-974-5864

813-974-5864

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-745-8437
813-974-0042
813-974-5000

813-974-9166
813-974-2321
813-974-9126

813-974-5299
813-974-2756
813-974-9126

813-974-2555

Imiller10@usf.edu

sphekoo@usf.edu
clevelan@usf.edu

rigonzalez@usf.edu
tepruitt@usf.edu
tepruitt@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Service.Response@moffitt.org
dtimmann@usf.edu

mmmarshall@usf.edu

davidw@usf.edu
beau@usf.edu
blee@usf.edu

lorelly@usf.edu
brown@usf.edu
blee@usf.edu

bgsmith@usf.edu

OPM100

MHC 1109
MHC 1110

OPM100
FAH 110
FAH 110
RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210
RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210
RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210
RAR210

RAR 233
RAR 210

MSC4100
MSC4100
MSC4100
MUS101
FAH 110
FAH 110
NEC116
FAH 110

SCA 110
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Building Supervisor List

3 Broer Joshua
NTA - NANOTECH | FACILITY

1 Taylor Chris

2 Tufts Robert

3 Killam Jeanne
OPM - PHYSICAL PLANT OPER ADMIN

1 Morales Antonio

2 Patel Hari

PBX - PUBLIX

1 Quinn Lauren

2 Vincent Amy

PCD - PSY/COMM SCI AND DIS LAB BLDG

1 Nelson Victoria

1 Phekoo Stefan

2 Johnson-Hamilton Sharon

3 Maldonado Vivian
PED - PHYSICAL EDUCATION CLASSROOM
1 Crider Lora

2 Jasinski Schneider Jenifer
PEG - P E GROUNDS BUILDING

2 Gonzalez Antonio

2 Hargey Daniel
PES - P E STORAGE (SOFTBALL)

2 Gonzalez Antonio

2 Hargey Daniel
PET - P.E. TENNIS STORAGE

1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey

PIZ - ANTHONY J PIZZO ELEM SCHOOL

1 Busciglio Michael

2 Mack Kelvin

3 Wilson Ovett

PPA - USF POST OFFICE

1 Towner Carrie

2 Miller Lawrence "Ray"
PPB - GROUNDS AND TRANSPORTATION

1 Miller Lawrence "Ray"
PPC - MAINTENANCE SER SHOPS ADDITION
1 Aleo Glen

PPD - TRANSPORTATION INSP & STORAGE
1 Miller Lawrence "Ray"

PRS - LIFSEY HOUSE

Friday, April 25, 2025

813-974-0834

813-974-5451
813-974-5274
813-974-4781

813-974-4037
813-974-5225

863-688-1188
813-631-1269

813-974-0067
813-974-4484
813-974-6302
813-974-9780

813-974-9063
813-974-1057

813-974-0371
860-334-9167

813-974-0371
860-334-9167

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

813-635-1187
813-635-1150
813-987-6500

813-974-2182
813-974-5457

813-974-5457

813-974-4556

813-974-5457

jbroer@usf.edu

cmtaylor2@usf.edu
tufts@usf.edu
jakilam@usf.edu

amorales1@usf.edu
hrpatel2@usf.edu

lauren.quinn@publix.com

victorianelson@usf.edu
sphekoo@usf.edu
sjhamilton@usf.edu
vimaldonado@usf.edu

Lcrider@usf.edu
jschneid@usf.edu

avgonzalez1@usf.edu
dhargey@usf.edu

avgonzalez1@usf.edu
dhargey@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

michael.busciglio@sdhc.k12.fl.us
kelvin.mack@sdhc.k12.fl.us
ovett.wilson@hcps.net

cmt@usf.edu
Imiller10@usf.edu

Imiller10@usf.edu
galeo@usf.edu

Imiller10@usf.edu

CPR 107
ENB 118
ENB 118
ENB118

OPM100
OPM100

P.O. Box 407
4425 E Fletcher

PCD 4118G
MHC 1109
PCD4118G
PCD 1017
EDU105

REC111
REC111

REC111
REC111

ATH100
ATH 100

PIZ

PIZ
PPA109
OPM100
OPM100
OPM 100

OPM100
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Building Supervisor List

1 Martinez Shari
PTA - PARKING TRANSPORTATION BLDG A
1 Darrell JD

2 Grippe Jordan
PTB - PARKING TRANSPORTATION BLDG
1 Darrell JD

2 Grippe Jordan
PTH - PARKING TRANSPORTATION SHED H
1 Darrell JD

2 Grippe Jordan
PTO - CENTRAL DUPLICATING (WHSE #1)
1 Darrell JD

2 Grippe Jordan
RAD - ARGOS D

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
RAE - ARGOS BUILDING "E"

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
RAR - ARGOS CENTER

1 Cesin Mercedes
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
2 Santiago Nancy

3 Hauser Mark
RBC - BETTY CASTOR HALL

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
RBE - BETA HALL

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel
3 Hauser Mark
RBN - BEACON HALL

1 COCM Emergency Manager
2 Garcia Willie

3 Village RLC On Call
RCA - CYPRESS SUITES A

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

Friday, April 25, 2025

813-974-8200

813-974-7845
813-974-3354

813-974-7845
813-974-3354

813-974-7845
813-974-3354

813-974-7845
813-974-3354

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-974-4412
813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-2539
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-974-6186
813-974-8136
813-299-1913

813-521-4579
813-974-1422

sharim@usf.edu

jdarrell@usf.edu
jgrippe@usf.edu

jdarrell@usf.edu
igrippe@usf.edu

jdarrell@usf.edu
jgrippe@usf.edu

jdarrell@usf.edu
igrippe@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

cesinm@usf.edu
Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
nsantiago3@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu

mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

wgarcia@cocm.com

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu

PRS 100

PSB101
PSB101

PSB101
PSB101

PSB101
PSB101

PSB101
PSB101

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

AXA0094
RAR210

RAR 233
AXA0094
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210

RAR 233
RAR 210

N/A

RAR210
RAR 233
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Building Supervisor List

3 Hauser Mark

RCB - CYPRESS SUITES B

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

RCC - CYPRESS APARTMENTS C

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

RCD - CYPRESS APARTMENTS D

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

RCE - CYPRESS SUITES COMMONS BLDG
1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

REC - RECREATION ACTIVITIES CENTER

2 Gonzalez Antonio

3 Hargey Daniel
REN - ENDEAVOR HALL

1 COCM Emergency Manager
2 Garcia Willie

3 Village RLC On Call
RHN - HORIZON HALL

1 COCM Emergency Manager
2 Garcia Willie

3 Village RLC On Call
RKO - KOSOVE HALL

1 Sweeney Jim

2 Lopez Manuel

3 Hauser Mark

RPN - PINNACLE HALL

1 COCM Emergency Manager
2 Garcia Willie

3 Village RLC On Call
RRT - TESTBED ASSISTIVE REHAB ROBOTI
1 Taylor Chris

2 Killam Jeanne

3 Tufts Robert

RSB - RESEARCH PARK SOUTHEAST BUILDING

1

Friday, April 25, 2025

Facilities Help Desk

813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-974-0371
860-334-9167

813-974-6186
813-974-8136
813-299-1913

813-974-6186
813-974-8136
813-299-1913

813-521-4579
813-974-1422
813-974-3446

813-974-6186
813-974-8136
813-299-1913

813-974-5451
813-974-4781
813-974-5274

800-723-3230

mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu
avgonzalez1@usf.edu
dhargey@usf.edu

wgarcia@cocm.com

wgarcia@cocm.com

Sweeney15@usf.edu
mlopez@usf.edu
mahauser@usf.edu

wgarcia@cocm.com

cmtaylor2@usf.edu
jakilam@usf.edu
tufts@usf.edu

RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210
REC111
REC111

N/A

N/A

RAR210
RAR 233
RAR 210

N/A

ENB 118
ENB118
ENB 118
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Building Supervisor List

2 Kersh John

3 Means Rick
RSU - SUMMIT HALL

1 COCM Emergency Manager
2 Garcia Willie

3 Village RLC On Call
RVC - RIVERFRONT CANOE STORAGE

2 Gonzalez Antonio
2 Hargey Daniel
RVE - RIVERFRONT ELECT BLDG

2 Gonzalez Antonio
2 Hargey Daniel
RVL - RIVERFRONT LITTLE SHED

2 Gonzalez Antonio
2 Hargey Daniel
RVP - RIVERFRONT PICNIC PAVILIONS
2 Gonzalez Antonio
2 Hargey Daniel
RVP2 - RIVERFRONT PAVILION 2

2 Gonzalez Antonio
RVP3 - RIVERFRONT PAVILION 3

2 Gonzalez Antonio
RVR - RIVERFRONT PARK RESTROOM

2 Gonzalez Antonio
2 Hargey Daniel
RVS - RIVERFRONT ROPE COURSE SHED
2 Gonzalez Antonio
2 Hargey Daniel
SCA - SCIENCE CENTER

1 Romeo Richard
2 Smith Bruce
3 Broer Joshua
SCB - SOFTBALL COMPLEX BATTING

1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
SCD - SOFTBALL COMPLEX & DUGOUTS
1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey
SCN - SOFTBALL CPLX PAVILION NORTH
1 Bailey Colin

2 Mitchell Joey

SCW - SOFTBALL CPLX PAVILION WEST

Friday, April 25, 2025

813-927-4329
813-345-6294

813-974-6186
813-974-8136
813-299-1913

813-974-0371
860-334-9167

813-974-0371
860-334-9167

813-974-0371
860-334-9167

813-974-0371
860-334-9167

813-974-0371

813-974-0371

813-974-0371
860-334-9167

813-974-0371
860-334-9167

813-974-2667
813-974-2555
813-974-0834

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

814-873-8661
813-974-4176

jkersh@usf.edu
rmeans1@usf.edu

wgarcia@cocm.com
avgonzalez1@usf.edu

dhargey@usf.edu

avgonzalez1@usf.edu
dhargey@usf.edu

avgonzalez1@usf.edu
dhargey@usf.edu

avgonzalez1@usf.edu
dhargey@usf.edu

avgonzalez1@usf.edu
avgonzalez1@usf.edu

avgonzalez1@usf.edu
dhargey@usf.edu

avgonzalez1@usf.edu
dhargey@usf.edu

rromeo1@usf.edu
bgsmith@usf.edu
jbroer@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

colinbailey@usf.edu
joeymitchell@usf.edu

N/A

REC111

REC111

REC111
REC111

REC111
REC111

REC111
REC111

REC111

REC111

REC111
REC111

REC111
REC111

SCA0110
SCA 110
CPR 107

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100

ATH100
ATH 100
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Building Supervisor List

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 colinbailey@usf.edu ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 joeymitchell@usf.edu ATH 100
SDS - SUNDOME EQUIPMENT SHED

1 Blewett Rhett 813-352-9133 rblewett@viniksportsgroup.com SUN130
2 Gibson Jason jgibson@viniksportsgroup.com SUN130
SEC - SOUTHEAST CHILLER PLANT

1 Fleischer Chris 813-974-2307 cfleischer@usf.edu OPM 100
2 Callaway Dwayne 813-974-1697 dwayne1@usf.edu OPM100
3 Ippolito Phillip 813-624-2425 pippolito@usf.edu OPM100
SFR - SOFTBALL FIELDS RESTROOM

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 colinbailey@usf.edu ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 joeymitchell@usf.edu ATH 100
SHS - STUDENT HEALTH SERVICE BLDG

1 Gonzalez Ray 813-974-0864 rigonzalez@usf.edu OPM100
SOC - SOCIAL SCIENCE BUILDING

1 Lane Jamie 813-974-0842 jamielane@usf.edu SOC107
2 Broer Joshua 813-974-0834  jbroer@usf.edu CPR 107
SPS - CORBETT SOCCER PARK STADIUM

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 colinbailey@usf.edu ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 joeymitchell@usf.edu ATH 100
SRB - STABILE RESEARCH CENTER

1 Manager Facilities 813-745-8437 Service.Response@moffitt.org

SSB - STORAGE SHED - BIOLOGY

1 Smith Bruce 813-974-2555 bgsmith@usf.edu SCA 110
STA - STADIUM

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 colinbailey@usf.edu ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 joeymitchell@usf.edu ATH 100
STB - STADIUM TRACK BUILDING

1 Bailey Colin 814-873-8661 colinbailey@usf.edu ATH100
2 Mitchell Joey 813-974-4176 joeymitchell@usf.edu ATH 100
STC - SOUTH TAMPA CTR ADV HEALTH CARE

1 Building Emergencies USF Health 813-445-8735

2 Andrews Michael 813-974-2853 mandrews5@usf.edu MDC 108
3 Pagan Hector 813-974-1190 hpagan@usf.edu MDC108
SUN - SUN DOME/YUENGLING CENTER

1 Blewett Rhett 813-352-9133 rblewett@viniksportsgroup.com SUN130
2 Gibson Jason jgibson@viniksportsgroup.com SUN130
SVC - STUDENT SERVICES BUILDING

1 Albert Gabe 813-974-0558 galbert@usf.edu SVC4010
2 Bleinstein Alyssa 813-974-2011 alyssableistein@usf.edu SVC 4010
3 Antonini Michael 813-396-0494 mantonini@usf.edu SVC4010

SWA - SEWAGE PUMPING STATION #1
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Building Supervisor List

1 Fleischer Chris
SWB - SEWAGE PUMPING STATION #2

1 Fleischer Chris
SWC - STUDENT HEALTH AND WELLNESS CENTER
1 Cuadrao Dwight
2 Amarante Marisol
3 Puccio Joseph
4 Cannon Aileen
TAR - THEATRE CENTRE

1 Lee Barton

2 Edwardson Beau
TAT - THEATRE 1

1 Edwardson Beau

2 Lee Barton
THR - THEATRE 2

1 Edwardson Beau

2 Lee Barton
TRT - CHEMICAL TREATMENT STATION

1 Fleischer Chris
TVB - WUSF TELEVISION BLDG

1 Brown Jared

2 Brown Christine
3 Herron Melony
4 Short Ken
UDI - UNIVERSITY DIAGONSTIC INST

1 Edwards Pam

1

2 Kersh John

2 Stallworth Dexter

3 Means Rick
ULH - UNIVERSITY LECTURE HALL

1 Wohlman-lzakson Michelle
2 Lynch Lynn

3 Mund Catherine
UPB - UNIVERSITY POLICE BUILDING

1 Bennett Christine
UPS - UNIV POLICE STORAGE SHED

1 Bennett Christine
URS - UTILITIES RECORD STORAGE

1 Fleischer Chris

UTA - UNIVERSITY TECHNOLOGY CENTER 1

1 Facilities Help Desk

Friday, April 25, 2025

Facilities Help Desk

813-974-2307

813-974-2307

813-516-3617
813-974-6298
813-974-2331
813-974-5935

813-974-9126
813-974-2321

813-974-2321
813-974-9126

813-974-2321
813-974-9126

813-974-2307

813-974-6664
813-974-2756
813-974-4519
813-974-4975

813-972-3351
800-723-3230
813-927-4329
813-972-3351
813-345-6294
813-974-3670
727-873-4143
813-974-3777
813-974-2362
813-974-2362
813-974-2307

800-723-3230

cfleischer@usf.edu
cfleischer@usf.edu

dcuadrao@usf.edu
marisol@usf.edu
jpuccio@health.usf.edu
acannon1@usf.edu

blee@usf.edu
beau@usf.edu

beau@usf.edu
blee@usf.edu

beau@usf.edu
blee@usf.edu

cfleischer@usf.edu
jaredbrown@usf.edu
brown@usf.edu
melony@usf.edu
short@usf.edu
pedwards@udimri.com
jkersh@usf.edu
dstallworth@udimri.com
rmeans1@usf.edu
michellew26@usf.edu
lynnlynch@usf.edu
cmund@usf.edu
cbennett@usf.edu

cbennett@usf.edu

cfleischer@usf.edu

OPM 100
OPM 100
SHS100
SHS100
SHS100
SHS100

FAH 110
FAH 110

FAH 110
FAH 110

FAH 110
FAH 110

OPM 100

NEC116

BSN3403

uDI 4019

uDI4019

BAY1025

UPB002

UPB002

OPM 100
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2 Kersh
3 Means

Building Supervisor List

John
Rick

UTB - UNIVERSITY TECHNOLOGY CENTER 2

1

Facilities Help Desk

2 Kersh John

3 Means Rick
WHB - WAREHOUSE B

1 McCoy Julie
WHC - WAREHOUSE C

1 Cesin Mercedes
2 Santiago Nancy
WHD - WAREHOUSE D

1 Taylor Chris

2 Killam Jeanne
3 Tufts Robert
WLH - WELL HOUSE - WELL #2

1 Fleischer Chris
WRB - WUSF RADIO BUILDING

1 Sampson Chris

2 Yearwood David

3 Georgiou Anastasios
WSF - WATER STORAGE FACILITY

1 Fleischer Chris
WSS - WATERSPORT STORAGE SOUTH
2 Gonzalez Antonio
2 Hargey Daniel

Friday, April 25, 2025

813-927-4329
813-345-6294

800-723-3230
813-927-4329
813-345-6294
813-974-7125

813-974-4412
813-974-2539

813-974-5451
813-974-4781
813-974-5274
813-974-2307
813-974-8646
813-974-8690
813-974-8639
813-974-2307

813-974-0371
860-334-9167

jkersh@usf.edu
rmeans1@usf.edu

jkersh@usf.edu
rmeans1@usf.edu
jamccoy2@usf.edu

cesinm@usf.edu
nsantiago3@usf.edu

cmtaylor2@usf.edu
jakillam@usf.edu
tufts@usf.edu
cfleischer@usf.edu
cgsampson@usf.edu
dyearwood@wusf.org
georgioua@wausf.org

cfleischer@usf.edu

avgonzalez1@usf.edu
dhargey@usf.edu

CRS106

AXA0094
AXA0094

ENB 118
ENB118

ENB 118
OPM 100
WRB101
TVB 100

WRB101
OPM 100

REC111
REC111
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